

TGL. 15 SEPT 2023.

*** BANK MANDIRI ***

TID : S1ANKBGM
TANGGAL : 16/09/23 JAM : 11:21
NO. KARTU : 6032982831244684

RINCIAN TRANSAKSI:

TIPE	TGL/WAKTU	TID	JUMLAH	SALDO
SALE	09/09/23 13:20	12217200	8,500	185,000
SALE	09/09/23 15:25	12751800	16,000	169,000
SALE	09/09/23 15:47	12200700	19,000	150,000
SALE	15/09/23 07:00	15080100	16,000	134,000
SALE	15/09/23 16:39	15310600	16,000	118,000
SALE	17/09/23 07:00	15080100	16,000	102,000
SALE	17/09/23 07:21	14570600	7,000	95,000
SALE	17/09/23 16:04	60900900	18,000	77,000
SALE	17/09/23 19:26	14580300	7,000	70,000
SALE	17/09/23 19:37	15420200	16,000	54,000



ROROTAN

15/09/2023 16:39:35 06/02/02
No seri : 448512 210083/666692
GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp16000
CN:6032982831244684 Rp.118000

TGL 04 OCT 2023.

*** BANK MANDIRI ***

TID : S1ANKBGM
TANGGAL : 06/10/23 JAM : 16:21
NO. KARTU : 6032982831244684

RINCIAN TRANSAKSI:

TIPE	TGL/WAKTU	TID	JUMLAH	SALDO
SALE	28/09/23 13:23	60040100	22,500	250,500
SALE	28/09/23 18:37	14580300	7,000	243,500
SALE	28/09/23 18:48	15420200	16,000	227,500
SALE	30/09/23 08:33	15080100	16,000	211,500
SALE	30/09/23 08:59	14570600	7,000	204,500
SALE	01/10/23 14:46	14580100	7,000	197,500
SALE	01/10/23 14:56	15420200	16,000	181,500
SALE	04/10/23 09:20	15080100	16,000	165,500
SALE	04/10/23 09:45	25020200	3,000	162,500
SALE	04/10/23 14:06	15310600	16,000	146,500



ROROTAN

04/10/2023 14:06:54 06/02/02
No seri : 473196 210060/666692
GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp16000
CN:6032982831244684 Rp.146500

KBN MARUNDA

TRAILER/ENGKEL BOX/BUS

NOTA : 10230337844
MASUK : 04/10/2023 09:45:25
KELUAR : 04/10/2023 09:45:35
DURASI : 00:00
GERBANG : PM1_logistik1
PETUGAS : PM1A
TARIF : 3.000
===== PEMBAYARAN =====
NO.KARTU: 6032982831244684
TID : 005E0004
MID : 2022005E00001F8C
BANK : MANDIRI
TRANS. : 3.000
SALDO : 162.500
=====

***** TERIMA KASIH*****

TGL. 11 OCT 2023.

*** BANK MANDIRI ***

TID : S1ANKBGM
TANGGAL : 13/10/23 JAM : 11:32
NO. KARTU : 6032982831244684

RINCIAN TRANSAKSI:

TIPE	TGL/WAKTU	TID	JUMLAH	SALDO
SALE	07/10/23 09:35	14570600	7,000	223,500
SALE	07/10/23 12:23	14570600	7,000	216,500
SALE	07/10/23 20:28	14580100	7,000	209,500
SALE	07/10/23 20:38	15420100	16,000	193,500
SALE	08/10/23 07:08	15080100	16,000	177,500
SALE	08/10/23 07:30	14570600	7,000	170,500
SALE	08/10/23 15:04	14580300	7,000	163,500
SALE	08/10/23 15:14	15420100	16,000	147,500
SALE	11/10/23 10:48	15080100	16,000	131,500
SALE	11/10/23 15:43	15310600	16,000	115,500



ROROTAN

11/10/2023 15:43:42 06/02/02
No seri : 483307 210026/666692
GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp16000
CN:6032982831244684 Rp.115500